Features
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 1-Mar-2007
ACP-4000 4U Rackmount Chassis with Visible
& Audible Alarm Notification
Two 85-CFM
cooling fans
Three 5.25"
drive bays

UL/TUV/CB/CCC 100,000 hours @ 25° C
ACP-4000
Ordering Information
Part Number Power Supply Motherboard/
Backplane Regulation
BP version
ACP-4000BP-00XE Without power supply,
with ATX switch - -
ACP-4000BP-30ZE PS-300ATX-ZBE - CE
ACP-4000BP-40ZE PS-400ATX-ZBE - CE
ACP-4000BP-30RE RPS-300ATX-ZE - CE
MB version
ACP-4000MB-00ZE Without power supply,
with ATX switch - -
ACP-4000MB-30ZE PS-300ATX-ZBE - CE
ACP-4000MB-30RE RPS-300ATX-ZE - CE
ACP-4000MB-40ZE PS-400ATX-ZBE - CE
Accessories
Part Number Description
19914K0010 Door filter 97.6 x 36.6 x 5 mm
1999615000 Fan filter 115 x 195 x 5 mm